
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114135-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201114135 02/05/22 1.00 827.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATH-P

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114208-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212201114208 02/05/22 1.00 826.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-

EFFORTS-JAGANNATH-P

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201113170 02/05/22 1.00 825.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113190-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212201113190 02/05/22 1.00 824.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-

EFFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201113221 02/05/22 2.00 822.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113264-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000212201113264 02/05/22 5.00 817.77

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-E

FFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201112342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201112342 02/05/22 5.00 812.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114669-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201114669 02/05/22 1.00 811.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212201112394-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201112394 02/05/22 2.00 809.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212201107774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201107774 02/05/22 5.00 804.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD
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02/05/22 IMPS-212202107810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202107810 02/05/22 5.00 799.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202114939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202114939 02/05/22 1.00 798.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115002-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115002 02/05/22 2.00 796.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115042-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115042 02/05/22 5.00 791.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115114-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115114 02/05/22 1.00 790.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL

ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115159-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115159 02/05/22 2.00 788.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL

ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202112521-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202112521 02/05/22 5.00 783.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL

ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202113638 02/05/22 1.00 782.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115304-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115304 02/05/22 1.00 781.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115378-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115378 02/05/22 2.00 779.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115430-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115430 02/05/22 5.00 774.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF
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-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202107970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202107970 02/05/22 1.00 773.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116016 02/05/22 2.00 771.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115538-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115538 02/05/22 5.00 766.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115610 02/05/22 1.00 765.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116079 02/05/22 2.00 763.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115695-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115695 02/05/22 5.00 758.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115725-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115725 02/05/22 10.00 748.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115822-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115822 02/05/22 1.00 747.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113783-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212202113783 02/05/22 1.00 746.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115925-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212202115925 02/05/22 5.00 741.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113833-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202113833 02/05/22 1.00 740.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117017 02/05/22 2.00 738.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116150 02/05/22 5.00 733.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117205-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117205 02/05/22 1.00 732.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117265 02/05/22 2.00 730.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117299-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117299 02/05/22 5.00 725.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117349 02/05/22 10.00 715.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117381 02/05/22 20.00 695.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117433 02/05/22 50.00 645.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117483-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117483 02/05/22 100.00 545.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117527 02/05/22 200.00 345.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR
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02/05/22 IMPS-212202117603-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117603 02/05/22 1.00 344.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117650-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117650 02/05/22 2.00 342.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202112625-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202112625 02/05/22 5.00 337.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116179-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202116179 02/05/22 10.00 327.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117736-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117736 02/05/22 10.00 317.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117774 02/05/22 1.00 316.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117800-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117800 02/05/22 2.00 314.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117825-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117825 02/05/22 5.00 309.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117873 02/05/22 10.00 299.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118072-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118072 02/05/22 1.00 298.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118088-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118088 02/05/22 2.00 296.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR
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KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117990-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203117990 02/05/22 5.00 291.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118130-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118130 02/05/22 10.00 281.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119040-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119040 02/05/22 20.00 261.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119076-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119076 02/05/22 50.00 211.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119100 02/05/22 1.00 210.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119119 02/05/22 2.00 208.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119142 02/05/22 5.00 203.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119178 02/05/22 10.00 193.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119220-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119220 02/05/22 20.00 173.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119257 02/05/22 50.00 123.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119292 02/05/22 100.00 23.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203816311-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203816311 02/05/22 2,000.00 2,023.77

XX0994-TT-KDESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119497-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119497 02/05/22 1.00 2,022.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118193-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118193 02/05/22 2.00 2,020.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119552-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119552 02/05/22 1.00 2,019.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119575-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119575 02/05/22 5.00 2,014.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118249-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118249 02/05/22 10.00 2,004.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118274-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118274 02/05/22 1.00 2,003.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119653 02/05/22 2.00 2,001.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119689-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119689 02/05/22 5.00 1,996.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119726 02/05/22 10.00 1,986.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119762-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119762 02/05/22 20.00 1,966.77

Page No .: 7

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/05/2022 To : 02/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119793 02/05/22 50.00 1,916.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118359-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118359 02/05/22 100.00 1,816.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119835-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119835 02/05/22 200.00 1,616.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119861-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119861 02/05/22 500.00 1,116.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203112733-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203112733 02/05/22 1.00 1,115.77

XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR

EVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119911-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119911 02/05/22 2.00 1,113.77

XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR

EVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119929 02/05/22 1.00 1,112.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119957-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119957 02/05/22 2.00 1,110.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119988-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119988 02/05/22 5.00 1,105.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118468-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118468 02/05/22 10.00 1,095.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R
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02/05/22 IMPS-212203112805-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203112805 02/05/22 1.00 1,094.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118521-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203118521 02/05/22 2.00 1,092.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118537-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203118537 02/05/22 5.00 1,087.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203112847-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203112847 02/05/22 10.00 1,077.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120149-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120149 02/05/22 20.00 1,057.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120194-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120194 02/05/22 50.00 1,007.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118606-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204118606 02/05/22 100.00 907.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120264-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120264 02/05/22 200.00 707.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120363-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120363 02/05/22 1.00 706.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120398-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120398 02/05/22 2.00 704.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120426 02/05/22 5.00 699.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-
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MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120485 02/05/22 10.00 689.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118712-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118712 02/05/22 20.00 669.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120550-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120550 02/05/22 50.00 619.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120616 02/05/22 100.00 519.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118775-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118775 02/05/22 200.00 319.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118795 02/05/22 92.00 227.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118827-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118827 02/05/22 1.00 226.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204833578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204833578 02/05/22 1,400.00 1,626.77

XX0994-TT-ENVECTWE-CC

02/05/22 IMPS-212204121004-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204121004 02/05/22 62.00 1,564.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122210-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122210 02/05/22 1.00 1,563.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122554 02/05/22 200.00 1,363.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF
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I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122832-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122832 02/05/22 562.00 801.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204124379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204124379 02/05/22 228.00 573.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB02044254542453 02/05/22 10.00 563.77

URAV DAS

02/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB02044525867774 02/05/22 10.00 553.77

URAV DAS

02/05/22 IMPS-212204125317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204125317 02/05/22 62.00 491.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N

EG-CLEANCLEARFREE

02/05/22 IMPS-212204128011-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204128011 02/05/22 102.00 389.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N

EG-CLEANCLEARFREE

02/05/22 IMPS-212204129423-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204129423 02/05/22 82.00 307.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-TEKTOFEKPLUS-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212205130092-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205130092 02/05/22 82.00 225.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-EFIWF-VOLTEENFL

UID-TRF-TERN

02/05/22 IMPS-212205131970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205131970 02/05/22 18.00 207.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN

GINE-BILLNC

02/05/22 IMPS-212205133237-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205133237 02/05/22 88.00 119.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN

GINE-BILLNC

02/05/22 IMPS-212205133617-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205133617 02/05/22 112.00 7.77

XX0994-TTTT-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYENGINE-802.

11-ERROR-NCC
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02/05/22 IMPS-212205853223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205853223 02/05/22 1,200.00 1,207.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOL

02/05/22 IMPS-212205126730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205126730 02/05/22 1.00 1,206.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI

VES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205116812-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205116812 02/05/22 36.00 1,170.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI

VES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205126769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205126769 02/05/22 88.00 1,082.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT

IONS-LOCKS-REUSES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205134285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205134285 02/05/22 88.00 994.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT

IONS-LOCKS-REUSES

02/05/22 IMPS-212206138608-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206138608 02/05/22 88.00 906.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA

ME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206141845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206141845 02/05/22 88.00 818.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA

ME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206142138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142138 02/05/22 112.00 706.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206142462-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142462 02/05/22 112.00 594.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206142765-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142765 02/05/22 112.00 482.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206140653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206140653 02/05/22 88.00 394.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDS-

-TISSOT-ENVECT-CC
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02/05/22 IMPS-212206143325-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206143325 02/05/22 112.00 282.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDS-

-TISSOT-ENVECT-CC

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

828.77 127 3 5,146.00 4,600.00 282.77

Generated On: 02-May-2022 06:53 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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